
Yugantar Education Society's

Tirpude Institute of Management Education, Nagpur
Academic Calendar - 2017-18 (Semester Pattern)

Month Day

MBA Sem - I MBA Sem - III BBA/ BCCA Sem -I BBA/ BCCA Sem - III BBA/ BCCA III (Yr pattern)

Date Classes Activities Incharge Classes Activities Incharge Classes Activities Incharge Classes Activities Incharge Classes Activities Incharge

Jun-17

Tuesday 20-Jun-17 3/4 Session Starts

Wendesday 21-Jun-17 3/4

Thursday 22-Jun-17 3/4

Friday 23-Jun-17 3/4

Saturday 24-Jun-17 2/4

Sunday 25-Jun-17 Sunday

Monday 26-Jun-17 Ramzan Id

Tuesday 27-Jun-17 3/4

Wednesday 28-Jun-17 3/4

Thursday 29-Jun-17 3/4

Friday 30-Jun-17 3/4

Jul-17

Saturday 01-Jul-17 2/4

Sunday 02-Jul-17 Sunday

Monday 03-Jul-17 3/4 Session Starts 3/4 3/4 Session Starts

Tuesday 04-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 05-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 06-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 07-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 08-Jul-17 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 09-Jul-17 Sunday

Monday 10-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 11-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 12-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 13-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 14-Jul-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 15-Jul-17 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 16-Jul-17 Sunday

Monday 17-Jul-17 6 Session Starts 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 18-Jul-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 19-Jul-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 20-Jul-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 21-Jul-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 22-Jul-17 3 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 23-Jul-17 Sunday

Monday 24-Jul-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 25-Jul-17 6 2 2

Wednesday 26-Jul-17 6 2 2

Thursday 27-Jul-17 6 2 2

Friday 28-Jul-17 6 Freshers - YaG/ PaB/ RJ/ SaW

Saturday 29-Jul-17 3 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 30-Jul-17 Sunday

Monday 31-Jul-17 6 3/4 3/4

Aug-17

Tuesday 01-Aug-17 6 Session Starts 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 02-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 03-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 04-Aug-17 6

TiRE PK/ RJ/ PS

3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 05-Aug-17 3 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 06-Aug-17 Sunday

Monday 07-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 08-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Induction & 
Freshers

YaG/ PaB/ 
RJ/ SaW
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Aug-17

Wednesday 09-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 10-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 11-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 12-Aug-17 3 3 TPL Inauguration

Sunday 13-Aug-17 Sunday

Monday 14-Aug-17 TROY - SJ / RJ

Tuesday 15-Aug-17 Independance Day

Wednesday 16-Aug-17 Founders Day

Thursday 17-Aug-17 Parsi New Year - Pateti

Friday 18-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 19-Aug-17 3 3 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 20-Aug-17 Sunday

Monday 21-Aug-17

SU/ NP/ PS

6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 22-Aug-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 23-Aug-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 24-Aug-17 6 TPL event - 1

Friday 25-Aug-17 Ganesh Chturthi

Saturday 26-Aug-17 3 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 27-Aug-17 Sunday

Monday 28-Aug-17 6 NP/ RJ 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 29-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 30-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 31-Aug-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Sep-17

Friday 01-Sep-17 6 Freshers 6 1 TPL - Event - 2 1 TPL - Event - 2 1 TPL - Event - 2

Saturday 02-Sep-17 Bakri Id

Sunday 03-Sep-17 Sunday

Monday 04-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 05-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 06-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 07-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 08-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 09-Sep-17 3 3 1 TPL - Event - 3 1 TPL - Event - 3 1 TPL - Event - 3

Sunday 10-Sep-17 Sunday

Monday 11-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 12-Sep-17 6 6 MindQuest MindQuest MindQuest

Wednesday 13-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 14-Sep-17 6

SJ/ PB/ NP

6

SJ/ PB/ NP

3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 15-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 16-Sep-17 3 3 1 TPL - Event - 4 1 TPL - Event - 4 1 TPL - Event - 4

Sunday 17-Sep-17 Sunday

Monday 18-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 19-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 20-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 21-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 22-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 23-Sep-17 3 3 1 TPL - Event - 5 1 TPL - Event - 5 1 TPL - Event - 5

Sunday 24-Sep-17 Sunday

Monday 25-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 26-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 27-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 28-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 29-Sep-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 30-Sep-17 Dussera / D Laxminarayan Day

Oct-17

Sunday 01-Oct-17 Sunday

Monday 02-Oct-17 Gandhi Jayanti

Induction & T-
MAT

T- MAT 
Mentoring

SD/ PB/ 
ShD/ PR

PT/ PrK/ 
ShD

PT/ PrK/ 
ShD

PT/ PrK/ 
ShD

Case Study 
Workshop 1

Case Study 
Workshop 1
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Oct-17

Tuesday 03-Oct-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 04-Oct-17 Crescendo Fete - SJ/ MJ 

Thursday 05-Oct-17

Crescendo - CR/ SU
Friday 06-Oct-17

Saturday 07-Oct-17

Sunday 08-Oct-17

Monday 09-Oct-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 10-Oct-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 11-Oct-17 6 6 3/4

VH/ SD

3/4

Thursday 12-Oct-17 6 6 3/4 3/4

Friday 13-Oct-17 6 6 3/4 3/4

Saturday 14-Oct-17 3 3 2/4 2/4

Sunday 15-Oct-17 Sunday

Monday 16-Oct-17

Diwali Vacation

Tuesday 17-Oct-17

Wednesday 18-Oct-17

Thursday 19-Oct-17

Friday 20-Oct-17

Saturday 21-Oct-17

Sunday 22-Oct-17 Sunday

Monday 23-Oct-17

Diwali Vacation

Tuesday 24-Oct-17

Wednesday 25-Oct-17

Thursday 26-Oct-17

Friday 27-Oct-17

Saturday 28-Oct-17

Sunday 29-Oct-17 Sunday

Monday 30-Oct-17

End Session Exam VH/ SD End Session Exam VH/ SD

Tuesday 31-Oct-17

Nov-17

Wednesday 01-Nov-17

Thursday 02-Nov-17

Friday 03-Nov-17

Saturday 04-Nov-17 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Sunday 05-Nov-17 Sunday

Monday 06-Nov-17

Tuesday 07-Nov-17

Wednesday 08-Nov-17

Thursday 09-Nov-17

Friday 10-Nov-17

Saturday 11-Nov-17

Sunday 12-Nov-17 Sunday

Monday 13-Nov-17

Tuesday 14-Nov-17

Wednesday 15-Nov-17

Thursday 16-Nov-17

Friday 17-Nov-17

Saturday 18-Nov-17

Sunday 19-Nov-17 Sunday

Monday 20-Nov-17

Tuesday 21-Nov-17

Wednesday 22-Nov-17

Thursday 23-Nov-17

Friday 24-Nov-17

Saturday 25-Nov-17

Sunday 26-Nov-17 Sunday

BBA/ BCCA Sem -II BBA/ BCCA Sem - IV BBA/ BCCA III (Yr pattern)

Classes Activities Incharge Classes Activities Incharge Classes Activities Incharge

Mid Session 
end Exam
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Nov-17

Monday 27-Nov-17 3/4 Session Starts 3/4 Session Starts 3/4 Session Starts

Tuesday 28-Nov-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 29-Nov-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 30-Nov-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Dec-17

Friday 01-Dec-17 Id E Milad

Saturday 02-Dec-17 2/4 TPL Event - 6 2/4 TPL Event - 6 2/4 TPL Event - 6

Sunday 03-Dec-17 Sunday

MBA Sem - II

Classes Activities Incharge

Monday 04-Dec-17 6 Session Starts 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 05-Dec-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 06-Dec-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 07-Dec-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 08-Dec-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 09-Dec-17 3 1 TPL Event - 7 1 TPL Event - 7 1 TPL Event - 7

Sunday 10-Dec-17 Sunday

MBA Sem - IV

Classes Activities Incharge

Monday 11-Dec-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 12-Dec-17 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 13-Dec-17 6 6 Session Starts 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 14-Dec-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 15-Dec-17

Madness - PK/ SU/ MJ

3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 16-Dec-17 2/4 TPL Event - 8 2/4 TPL Event - 8 3/4 TPL Event - 8

Sunday 17-Dec-17 Sunday

Monday 18-Dec-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 19-Dec-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 20-Dec-17 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 21-Dec-17 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 22-Dec-17 3 3 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 23-Dec-17

Christmas Holiday

Sunday 24-Dec-17

Monday 25-Dec-17

Tuesday 26-Dec-17

Wednesday 27-Dec-17

Thursday 28-Dec-17

Friday 29-Dec-17

Saturday 30-Dec-17

Sunday 31-Dec-17

Jan-18

Monday 01-Jan-18

Tuesday 02-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 03-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 04-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 05-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 06-Jan-18 3 3 1 TPL Event - 9 1 TPL Event - 9 1 TPL Event - 9

Sunday 07-Jan-18 Sunday

Monday 08-Jan-18 6 NP/ RJ 6 3/4 3/4

Pre TiRE / TiRE - PK/ PS/ RJ

Tuesday 09-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 10-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4

Thursday 11-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4

Friday 12-Jan-18 6

SJ/ PB/ NP SJ/ PB/ NP

3/4 3/4

Saturday 13-Jan-18 3 1 TPL Event - 10 1 TPL Event - 10 TPL Event - 10

Sunday 14-Jan-18 Sunday

Monday 15-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 16-Jan-18 Founders Day

Wednesday 17-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

T-Sat 
Counselling

Case Study 
Workshop 2

Case Study 
Workshop 2
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Jan-18

Thursday 18-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 19-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 20-Jan-18 3 3 TPL Closing TPL Closing TPL Closing

Sunday 21-Jan-18 Sunday

Monday 22-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 23-Jan-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 24-Jan-18

Erudition SU/ YaG Erudition SU/ YaG

3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 25-Jan-18 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 26-Jan-18 Republic Day

Saturday 27-Jan-18 3

Sunday 28-Jan-18 Sunday

Monday 29-Jan-18 6 6

Tuesday 30-Jan-18 6 6

College Tour - (UG - SU/ PaB/ Saw/ PrK/ RJ/ YaG)

Wednesday 31-Jan-18 6 6

Feb-18

Thursday 01-Feb-18 6 6

Friday 02-Feb-18 6 6

Saturday 03-Feb-18 3 3

Sunday 04-Feb-18 Sunday

Monday 05-Feb-18 6 6

College Tour - (UG - SU/ PaB/ Saw/ PrK/ RJ/ YaG)Tuesday 06-Feb-18 6 6

Wednesday 07-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 08-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 09-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 10-Feb-18 3 3 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 11-Feb-18 Sunday

Monday 12-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 13-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 14-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 15-Feb-18 6 6 3/4

Workshop - SJ/ MJ/ ShD

3/4

Friday 16-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4

Saturday 17-Feb-18 3 3 2/4 2/4

Sunday 18-Feb-18 Sunday

Monday 19-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 20-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 21-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Thursday 22-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 23-Feb-18

International Conference SD/ PT/ PR International Conference SD/ PT/ PR

3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 24-Feb-18 2/4

Sunday 25-Feb-18 Sunday

Monday 26-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Tuesday 27-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Wednesday 28-Feb-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Mar-18

Thursday 01-Mar-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Friday 02-Mar-18 6 6 3/4 3/4 3/4

Saturday 03-Mar-18 3 3 2/4 2/4 2/4

Sunday 04-Mar-18 Sunday

Monday 05-Mar-18 6 6

End Session Exam - VH/ SD
End Session Exam - VH / SD

Tuesday 06-Mar-18 6 6

Wednesday 07-Mar-18 6 6

Thursday 08-Mar-18 6 6

Friday 09-Mar-18 6 6

Saturday 10-Mar-18 Farewell - PB/ NP

Sunday 11-Mar-18 Sunday

Monday 12-Mar-18 6 6

Tuesday 13-Mar-18 6 6

Wednesday 14-Mar-18 6 6
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Mar-18
Thursday 15-Mar-18 6 6

Friday 16-Mar-18 6 6

Saturday 17-Mar-18 3 3

Sunday 18-Mar-18 Sunday

Monday 19-Mar-18

VH/ SD VH/ SD

Tuesday 20-Mar-18

Wednesday 21-Mar-18

Thursday 22-Mar-18

Friday 23-Mar-18

Saturday 24-Mar-18

Sunday 25-Mar-18 Sunday

Monday 26-Mar-18

Tuesday 27-Mar-18

Wednesday 28-Mar-18

Thursday 29-Mar-18

Friday 30-Mar-18

Saturday 31-Mar-18

End Session 
Exam

End Session 
Exam
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